
Hallenspielplan  Hattorf, SH Dorfgemeinschaftsanlage  ( 207102 )
Angerstraße 19
37197   Hattorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.08.2024 16:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Oha 1 MTV Geismar 1 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:15

RK MJE

RK WJE

ROL MJE

RK WJD

RK MJD

ROL WJD

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

MTV Geismar II

Northeimer HC

HSG Rhumetal

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

MTV Seesen

Northeimer HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 09:15

10:45

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:15

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

ROL MJD

RK WJD

RL WJC

RL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

Northeimer HC

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Geismar

MTV Rosdorf II

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Geismar IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 17:00 OL MJC HSG Oha VfL Hameln 0:0

So. 27.10.2024 09:30

11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

19:00

RK MJD

RL WJC

RL F

LL MJC

VL F

LL M

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Rhumetal

HSG Göttingen II

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Braunschweig

HSG Rhumetal II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 16:30 LL M HSG Oha HSV Warberg/Lelm II 0:0

So. 17.11.2024 11:45

13:15

14:45

17:00

ROL MJD

RK WJD

RL F

VL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Rhumetal

MSG LA/Span/Bill

HSG Göttingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.12.2024 09:30

11:00

12:45

15:00

17:00

RK MJE

RK WJE

RK MJD

OL MJC

VL F

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

Tuspo Weende

HSG Göttingen

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

RK WJD

RL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha II

MTV Rosdorf

MTV Rosdorf

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 14:30 RL WJC HSG Oha HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens. 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00

18:00

OL MJC

VL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Verden-Aller

SV Schedeta...marshausen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:30

15:00

17:00

ROL MJE

LL MJC

LL M

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Rhumetal

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

BTSV Eintr. Braunschweig

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 11:15

12:45

14:45

17:00

ROL MJD

LL MJB

OL MJC

VL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

Northeimer HC

TSV Burgdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 12:45

14:15

16:00

18:00

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

OL MJC

VL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

Northeimer HC

MTV Geismar

HSV Warberg/Lelm

HSG Nienburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 11:30

13:00

14:40

ROL WJD

LL MJC

LL MJB

HSG Oha

HSG Oha II

HSG Oha

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Groß Lafferde

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hattorf, SH Dorfgemeinschaftsanlage  ( 207102 )
Angerstraße 19
37197   Hattorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 16:00

18:00

OL MJC

VL F

HSG Oha

HSG Oha

MTV Geismar

DJK BW Hildesheim

0:0

0:0


